3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
PEPE
dogefer
Roost Coin
Degen

DEGEN

AERO
pepefercoin
poopcoin
BASE

Crypto SupDucks

Sandbox - Smurf's
Present

BASE
0x5a04ed01d379dd2725¢c368680635¢c46h30c3ad0o

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

31,222.000000000000000000 BASED
20,000,000,000 .com

0.00000000 $dogefer

105,610 im

3,645,170 Airdrop: degen.gifts/?claim
15,255 m

976,848,216 ork.com

0.00000000 $pepefer
11,600.000000000000000000 $poop
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
1 CSPDCK

Sandbox - Smurf's Present
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x5a04ed01d379dd2725c368680635c46b30c3ad00

Token

Doodles: Comics
SAND Dao
Penguin Traits
Stoodio
Pharrell X Pack

Smurf Present

Balance
Doodles: Comics
SAND Dao
Penguin Traits
Stoodio
Pharrell X Pack

Smurf Present

Doodles: Certified Doodles: Certified Viral

Viral

# Date & time

1 2024-05-05
01:29:59

2 2024-04-27
01:20:17

3 2024-04-25
01:15:15

4 2024-04-21
23:55:43

S 2024-04-14
03:03:23

Transaction Id Amount

Oxdab2%9aa%4fbaflf556al + 15,255 m

6e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06

f430ee4b4659c305d21903

+

Oxbaecdes567cf2440675F9 105,610 im

cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484

cfOcfcd3032778bcdB4d42

Ox507a407777e40886cf2f 20,000,000,000

+

02999253ee62c7¢c537¢c813 .com

f17cebffd591ed9?bac0369

Oxdcd7f2aceadh62458eal

+

494,611 m

Ofae85bccad4abaec3e?dl

fc87625d7c5004abs54ef36

Oxacdch511b7f85144e3b9 31,222.00000000000

+

Odebebfd4f9ba7abbbeld 0000000 BASED

£27996d71127e8ef7403de
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdab29aa94fbaf1f556a16e6a89d7245fc5fe0c7d06f430ee4b4659c305d21903
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6aecde567cf9440675f9cc7e5efcc8e3c573852484cf0cfcd3032778bcd04d42
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x507a407777e40886cf2f02999253ee62c7c537c813f17cebffd591ed9bac0369
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdcd7f2aceadb62458ea30fae85bcca34abaec3e9d1fc87625d7c5004ab54ef36
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacdcb511b7f85144e3b90de6e6fd4f9ba7abb69e1df27996d71127e8ef7403de
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacdcb511b7f85144e3b90de6e6fd4f9ba7abb69e1df27996d71127e8ef7403de
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xacdcb511b7f85144e3b90de6e6fd4f9ba7abb69e1df27996d71127e8ef7403de

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2024-04-14
00:27:13

2024-04-09
13:14:55

2024-04-09
09:15:55

2024-04-04
01:56:59

2024-03-31
22:37:17

2024-03-31
02:49:57

2024-03-30
20:01:21

2024-03-30
10:59:41

Date & time

Transaction Id

Ox87cl6cOfcOa26e610abe

f9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d6b

46cd464ed30f46f5833cesd

Oxcdd70f41a984ad9106bb

42911b38e7fa8%96ch02f5d

579b453291ca718ff46494

OxSfafbébesSclebdcd25bb2

0389d8d6e86e1495h29f08

30df56e92d70d26465f99c

0x11cb3%962f8af7el%ec26

00db2e6a4195845b729c4c

b18d3991df69582a1c2f87

0xeab22075b0b9bb8303d0

651957d7ccd588fdchba33

9300a208448e3d4f654337

0x28d630f420eee443b051

61ff8c7belbef03713554¢e

3cde8f1aa413731963bel?2

Ox4e93f586eb6cb6e366b5h

e19cb44bfe2481a39124e3

5550c3ca9f612a6f699f74

0x793a41f0d6bfcbébedeaad

4613d36219e7e94d0flell

cefai3h4d525at99521a7f4

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 1,200 ork.com

250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

354,291 Claim:
bretthased.com

63,978,049.6186047
9 $dogefer

3,645,170 Airdrop:
degen.gifts/?claim

8,183,016.87047639
$pepefer

11,600.00000000000
0000000 $poop

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x87c16c0fc0a26e610abef9bc4dc73e5e774e3dc8d646cd464ed30f46f5833ce3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdd70f41a984ad9106bb42911b38e7fa896cb02f5d579b453291ca718ff46494
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f4f66e5c1ebdcd25bb20389d8d6e86e1495b29f0830df56e92d70d26465f99c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f4f66e5c1ebdcd25bb20389d8d6e86e1495b29f0830df56e92d70d26465f99c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5f4f66e5c1ebdcd25bb20389d8d6e86e1495b29f0830df56e92d70d26465f99c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cb3962f8af7e19ec2600db2e6a4195845b729c4cb18d3991df69582a1c2f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cb3962f8af7e19ec2600db2e6a4195845b729c4cb18d3991df69582a1c2f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x11cb3962f8af7e19ec2600db2e6a4195845b729c4cb18d3991df69582a1c2f87
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea622075b0b9bb8303d0651957d7ccd588fdcbba339300a208448e3d4f654337
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x28d630f420eee443b05161ff8c7be1bef03713554e3cde8f1aa413731963be32
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4e93f586e6c66e366b5be19c644bfe2481a39124e35550c3ca9f612a6f699f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x793a41f0d6bfc6edeaad4613d36219e7e94d0f1e11ce0a3b4d525af99521a7f4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x793a41f0d6bfc6edeaad4613d36219e7e94d0f1e11ce0a3b4d525af99521a7f4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x793a41f0d6bfc6edeaad4613d36219e7e94d0f1e11ce0a3b4d525af99521a7f4

Date & time

2023-12-16
22:41:47

Date & time

2024-10-16
18:31:13

2024-10-09
16:00:15

2024-10-02
16:48:09

2024-09-11
17:16:29

2024-09-04
17:47:55

2024-08-28
21:28:37

2024-01-19
08:54:07

Transaction Id

Ox7b69266b1334ee7db0le

eb5421458e61151ech22f3

1418a21136b577d66344a8

Transaction Id

Ox64f377dfe7b547b548ca

894637972eb9077ab95cf1

7253b75bc2169a159cef02

Oxb71fdf9536ad7c4abdc?

b3c1140376fd4acl9cl5ea?

0187ae89bbab84fa9bc8db

Ox392cc8906992a3f5d41e5

ab38b61de4d89d9d3aaeféd

ceb699b120ed8d80cfb5303

0x506600445b5d22a21laa

b59bdd1ba8f8db382566d3

odc7e1805ddfc4e2650493

Oxfd357f8fe5ch13400abl

8f9350f34d62a22cfbbd72

407caftac55677f8edalsse

Oxb0f490a4c982c0316140

a8454975¢c72b13d5120b60

04c158349bbd7447871d4e

Oxef0523chb0386Ff88d36

0c20b9fbf9bd2692aae34f

0e83fdclch9f000dBd6870

Amount

+ 1 CSPDCK

Amount

+ 1 Doodles:

Certified

+ 1 Doodles:

+ 1 Doodles:

Certified

+ 1 Doodles:

Certified

+ 1 Doodles:

Certified

+ 1 Doodles:

Certified

+ 1 Penguin

Viral

Comics

Viral

Viral

Viral

Viral

Traits

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b69266b1334ee7db01eeb5421458e61151ecb22f314f8a21136b577d66344a8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b69266b1334ee7db01eeb5421458e61151ecb22f314f8a21136b577d66344a8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b69266b1334ee7db01eeb5421458e61151ecb22f314f8a21136b577d66344a8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64f377dfe7b547b548ca894637972eb9077ab95cf17253b75bc2169a159cef02
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64f377dfe7b547b548ca894637972eb9077ab95cf17253b75bc2169a159cef02
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64f377dfe7b547b548ca894637972eb9077ab95cf17253b75bc2169a159cef02
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb71fdf9536ad7c4a6dc2b3c1140376fd4c19c15ea70187ae89bba684fa9bc8d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb71fdf9536ad7c4a6dc2b3c1140376fd4c19c15ea70187ae89bba684fa9bc8d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb71fdf9536ad7c4a6dc2b3c1140376fd4c19c15ea70187ae89bba684fa9bc8d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39cc8906992a3f5d41e5ab38b61de4d89d9d3aaef6ce699b120ed8d80cfb5303
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39cc8906992a3f5d41e5ab38b61de4d89d9d3aaef6ce699b120ed8d80cfb5303
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39cc8906992a3f5d41e5ab38b61de4d89d9d3aaef6ce699b120ed8d80cfb5303
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x506600445b5d22a211aab59bdd1ba8f8db382566d35dc7e1805ddfc4e2650493
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x506600445b5d22a211aab59bdd1ba8f8db382566d35dc7e1805ddfc4e2650493
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x506600445b5d22a211aab59bdd1ba8f8db382566d35dc7e1805ddfc4e2650493
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd357f8fe5cb13400ab18f9350f34d62a22cfbbd72407cafac55677f8eda144c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd357f8fe5cb13400ab18f9350f34d62a22cfbbd72407cafac55677f8eda144c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfd357f8fe5cb13400ab18f9350f34d62a22cfbbd72407cafac55677f8eda144c
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb0f490a4c982c0316140a8454975c72b13d5120b6004c158349bbd7447871d4e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb0f490a4c982c0316140a8454975c72b13d5120b6004c158349bbd7447871d4e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb0f490a4c982c0316140a8454975c72b13d5120b6004c158349bbd7447871d4e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef0523cbb0386ff88d360c20b9fbf9bd2692aae34f0e83fdc1cb9f000d0d6870
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef0523cbb0386ff88d360c20b9fbf9bd2692aae34f0e83fdc1cb9f000d0d6870
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xef0523cbb0386ff88d360c20b9fbf9bd2692aae34f0e83fdc1cb9f000d0d6870

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-01-17
12:32:03

2024-01-12
07:41:17

2023-12-03
14:17:39

2023-12-02
08:56:49

2023-11-28
07:45:27

Transaction Id

Ox0c3fcadddefd53chc4cl

8bes567cd86d5hfc4a247fd

ceed236f07844f4b2bb362

0x0b598b9ff5eB4d7c30a8

f7df190ea9f2621ad97ela

d924bf7ec0012d73b858a92

Ox66c9f45fb91aSbff450f

024e574642aecaf210151a

4441994745818fea701ac8

Oxb8e8cd16c900d%a3d5afd

70a871337d48h4642d06F9

701e7a596805b18b07c680

Oxf719c78f7b6dd883feld

8ed27f8adf0Obd9e2c182f8

cbb22f6877652a8b951370

Amount

+ 1 Stoodio

1 SAND Dao

+

1 Sandbox -
Smurf's Present

+

1 Smurf Present

+

+

1 Pharrell X Pack

v

5/5


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c3fcadddefd53cbc4c18be567cd86d5bfc4a247fdcee3236f07844f4b2bb362
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c3fcadddefd53cbc4c18be567cd86d5bfc4a247fdcee3236f07844f4b2bb362
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0c3fcadddefd53cbc4c18be567cd86d5bfc4a247fdcee3236f07844f4b2bb362
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b598b9ff5e04d7c30a8f7df190ea9f2621ad97e1ad94bf7ec0012d73b858a92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b598b9ff5e04d7c30a8f7df190ea9f2621ad97e1ad94bf7ec0012d73b858a92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b598b9ff5e04d7c30a8f7df190ea9f2621ad97e1ad94bf7ec0012d73b858a92
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c9f45fb91a5bff450f024e574642aeca0210151a4441994745818fea701ac8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c9f45fb91a5bff450f024e574642aeca0210151a4441994745818fea701ac8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c9f45fb91a5bff450f024e574642aeca0210151a4441994745818fea701ac8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8e8cd16c900d9a35afd70a871337d48b4642d06f9701e7a596805b18b07c680
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8e8cd16c900d9a35afd70a871337d48b4642d06f9701e7a596805b18b07c680
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8e8cd16c900d9a35afd70a871337d48b4642d06f9701e7a596805b18b07c680
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf719c78f7b6dd883fe1d8ed27f8adf0bd9e2c182f8cbb22f6877652a8b951370
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf719c78f7b6dd883fe1d8ed27f8adf0bd9e2c182f8cbb22f6877652a8b951370
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf719c78f7b6dd883fe1d8ed27f8adf0bd9e2c182f8cbb22f6877652a8b951370

